
From: Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>
To: Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov

Haltiwanger, KatherineKatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
Scott, AbbyAbbyScott@gov.sc.gov
Smith, AustinAustinSmith@gov.sc.gov
Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov
Peters, HalHalPeters@gov.sc.gov
Glaccum, DavidDavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov
Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov
Philpott, KatieKatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov
Wolfe, JayJayWolfe@gov.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Mottel, HaleyHaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Jones, SheilaSheilaJones@gov.sc.gov
Moore, CamlinCamlinMoore@gov.sc.gov

Date: 10/7/2016 4:07:13 PM
Subject: Fwd: Hurricane Matthew Timeline

Attachments: Projected Weather Schedule for Governor.docx
ATT00001.htm

All,

Attached is a weather timeline over the next day or two showing when the worst of the hurricane will 
impact our state. I thought it would be helpful for all of you to have, but this is not meant for public 
dissemination. 


Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:


From:  John Quagliariello - NOAA Federal <john.quagliariello@noaa.gov>

Date:  October 7, 2016 at 2:32:28 PM EDT

To: "Schimsa, Rebecca" <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>, Lorenza James - FEMA <lorenza.
james@fema.dhs.gov>, Mark Malsick SCDNR <malsickm@dnr.sc.gov>, SC National Guard 
Distribution List <Ng.sc.scarng.list.joc-j-2@mail.mil>, Mark Wiley - NOAA Federal <mark.
wiley@noaa.gov>, Donald Hawkins - NOAA Federal <donald.hawkins@noaa.gov>, Steven Pfaff 
- NOAA Federal <steven.pfaff@noaa.gov>, Michael Emlaw - NOAA Federal <michael.
emlaw@noaa.gov>, Ron Morales <ron.morales@noaa.gov>, <barbara.a.mesaros.mil@mail.
mil>, Justin Kier SCEMD <jkier@emd.sc.gov>, David Harbison SCEMD <dharbison@emd.sc.
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gov>, Jessica Stumpf SCEMD <jstumpf@emd.sc.gov>, Mike Proud <mike.proud@noaa.gov>

Subject: Hurricane Matthew Timeline

Attached is a timeline of when Tropical Storm and Hurricane Force winds are expected (give or 
take an hour either side) along the SC coast. This is based on the latest (2 pm advisory) from the 
National Hurricane Center. This was put together for the Governor's Office, but hopefully this will 
also help with some of the timing questions we are getting at the SEOC.

Thanks,

John Q.

--


John Quagliariello 
Warning Coordination Meteorologist

NOAA/National Weather Service - Columbia, SC 

Office: (803) 765-5501 x223
Cell: (803) 563-1146
Web: weather.gov/cae
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